Techmcal Specifications

DYMAR® SPECIAL PAPER -
| "~ NATURE INSTEAD OF PLASTICS




DYMAR MARBLE PAPER

NATURE INSTEAD OF PLASTICS

Even in digital era the classic folder plays an important role in office organization. Our Marble Paper
has proved its worth by the millions, convincing by durability and abrasion resistance. We are sup-
plying by rolls or sheets. Besides standard execution in black, other color shades are also possible.

Produced from recovered paper, resulting eco-friendly and sustainable.

Assortment and specification DYMAR® Marble Paper

application product name
Inner Layer Optic OF
Inner Layer Optic 10
Inner Layer Optic 30
Outer Layer Optic 15
OQuter Layer Optic 25
Folder back** Linecolor*

*presentable by broad color range

**characteristics prior finishing

color (reference*)

bright grey
bright grey - white
dark grey - white
dark grey - white
black - white

black

Dimensions DYMAR® Marble Paper

rolls

cuts

embossing

hammer scale
hammer scale

skin embossing

thickness

um

n5

ns

n5

220

220

150

DYNGOS

SETTING THE STANDARDS

thickness
range

Hm

100 -130

100 - 130

100 -130

200 - 240

200 - 240

140 - 160

width [m]
0,075 -1,20

0,30-120

basis
weight

g/m?
72
72
72
80
80

90

tensile
lenght

m
3800
3800
3800
4500
4500

4200

lenght [m]

bis 4.500

0,45-1,60

Flexibility is our strength. Our Marble Paper product line is versatile - address your requests for surfa-
ce, color and format to us. Our long-lasting experience and our flexible production make it happen,
guaranteeing reliable delivery and first-class product quality. Moreover: With our special papers you
are setting a distinct signal pro the environment and contra plastics.

DYNOS is leading industrial partner for grinding, technics and textile worldwide.

Our products from recycled raw materials - vulcanized fibre, special paper and pulp -
setting the standards in quality, diversity and sustainability. Learn more on dynosgroup.com

Mulheimer StraBe 26 D-53840 Troisdorf Tel. +49 2241 2535-0 www.dynosgroup.com





