





NATURE INSTEAD OF PLASTICS

Even in digital era the classic folder plays an important role in office organization. Our Marble Paper has proved its worth by the millions, convincing by durability and abrasion resistance. We are supplying by rolls or sheets. Besides standard execution in black, other color shades are also possible. Produced from recovered paper, resulting eco-friendly and sustainable.

Assortment and specification DYMAR® Marble Paper

application	product name	color (reference*)	embossing	thickness	thickness range	basis weight	tensile lenght
				μm	μm	g/m²	m
Inner Layer	Optic OF	bright grey	-	115	100 - 130	72	3800
Inner Layer	Optic 10	bright grey - white	-	115	100 - 130	72	3800
Inner Layer	Optic 30	dark grey - white	-	115	100 - 130	72	3800
Outer Layer	Optic 15	dark grey - white	hammer scale	220	200 - 240	80	4500
Outer Layer	Optic 25	black - white	hammer scale	220	200 - 240	80	4500
Folder back**	Linecolor*	black	skin embossing	150	140 - 160	90	4200

^{*}presentable by broad color range

Dimensions DYMAR® Marble Paper

	width [m]	lenght [m]
rolls	0,075 - 1,20	bis 4.500
cuts	0,30 - 1,20	0,45 - 1,60

Flexibility is our strength. Our Marble Paper product line is versatile - address your requests for surface, color and format to us. Our long-lasting experience and our flexible production make it happen, guaranteeing reliable delivery and first-class product quality. Moreover: With our special papers you are setting a distinct signal pro the environment and contra plastics.

DYNOS is leading industrial partner for grinding, technics and textile worldwide.

Our products from recycled raw materials - vulcanized fibre, special paper and pulp - setting the standards in quality, diversity and sustainability. Learn more on dynosgroup.com

^{**}characteristics prior finishing